
County Name Rockdale

Election Name May 4, 2024 General Election

Election Type General

Report 04/25/24 8:12 AM

From 04/24/24 8:00 AM

To 04/24/24 5:10 PM

ePulse

Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 TAMMIE SUE AMMONS 1180861069 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 12:55 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

2 JOSEPH BRONTE BARCHENGER 1001431501 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 8:10 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

3 MELISSA FRANCINE BARCUCH 1002276912 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 10:28 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

4 JACK IRVING BASTOW 1001432263 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 12:50 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

5 LISBETH REES BIBLE 1130990983 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:11 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 East

6 EDWARD KEITH BIBLE 1139551661 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:12 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 East

7 SAMUEL CHARLES BLAND 1001438828 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 1:26 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

8 MICHAEL ALLEN BRANNAM 1001438317 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 1:56 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

9 KATHLEEN BRANNAM 1001438301 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 1:55 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

10 GERALDINE BURNETT 1001430004 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 10:00 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

11 ROBERT LEE BURNETT 1001431322 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:29 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

12 MALDA MAYO BURNS 1001433746 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:21 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

13 RICHARD LAMAR BURNS 1001433751 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:28 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

14 CASSIE MICHELLE CAFFEY 2000267730 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:45 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

15 JOE EDWARD CLARK 1014127099 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 12:56 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

16 BAILEY JOSEPH DISMUKE 2120497625 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 3:22 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

17 KANDACE FAITH FLORES 1191062645 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 10:29 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 East

18 KELLI HILTON 2162171022 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 1:01 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

19 LATISHA ANN HIRT 1007107829 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 4:07 PM 419 Rockdale ISD-419

20 WALTER DEWEY HURD 1001465439 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 12:44 PM 419 City of Rockdale-419 East

21 DOT HURD 1001465425 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 2:20 PM 419 City of Rockdale-419 East

22 WESLEY MICHAEL JANAK 1011584066 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 3:52 PM 318 Rockdale ISD-318

23 LEE DEW JENKINS 1001439618 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 1:20 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

24 ROBERT DAVIS JENKINS 1001435499 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:53 AM 207 Rockdale ISD-207

25 KILEY SUSAN JOHNSON 2156244628 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 10:37 AM 318 Rockdale ISD-318

26 MARY KATZ 1001445215 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 12:41 PM 203 Rockdale ISD-203

27 REBECCA ANN KING 1013172466 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:10 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

28 JOYCE KIRK 1001429971 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:41 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

29 JULIE ANNE MASEK 1004906987 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 9:22 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

30 JUDITH A MATULA 1001429803 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 3:05 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

31 GUILLERMO VARELA PANTALEON 1022919001 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 11:32 AM 419 Rockdale ISD-419

32 KATHLEEN DENISE PELZEL 1001470533 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 12:51 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

33 FREDDIE WAYNE POUNDERS 1001466884 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 8:53 AM 419 Rockdale ISD-419

34 NICKI POUNDERS 1001911394 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 2:59 PM 419 Rockdale ISD-419

35 WHITNEY GAYE POUNDERS 1007668128 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 4:18 PM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

36 KENNETH DANIEL SVRCEK 1055898999 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 4:15 PM 203 Rockdale ISD-203

37 CHARLES HENRY WADLINGTON 1001467791 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 11:39 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

38 SHEILA BELL WADLINGTON 1001467789 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 11:38 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

39 BRIAN SCOTT WALLIS 1001437249 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 8:21 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West

40 MICHAEL TODD WHITSEL 1026462114 Rockdale City Hall 04/24/24 10:33 AM 318 City of Rockdale-318 West
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